
Available from:

YOUR PREMIER SUPPLIER

EMAUX WATER TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
ADDRESS: Flat A-D, 20/F., Kai Bo 22, 22 Wing Kin Road, 
Kwai Chung, Hong Kong
PHONE +852 2832 9880 
www.emauxgroup.com 

EMAUX POOL GRATINGS

reliable overflow absorber

Pool & Spa Equipment



Curvable Grating                      P8P7                        Curvable Grating

Bendable to fit 
any shapes of pool......
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Curvable Grating
(DE25 Series)

Product Features 
· Materials : ABS
· Standard color : White
· Other colours available for 
  order up to 500 metres 

88170212
88170312
88170412
88170512

DE2518
DE2520
DE2525
DE2530

180 x 26 mm (1m)
200 x 26 mm (1m)
250 x 26 mm (1m)
300 x 26 mm (1m)

Code Model Size

This curvable grating snaps together by single 
spine to allow an ultimate flexibility. It can be 
easily adapt to most of the pool shapes. The 
non-slip surface and solid support enhance 
the product's safety and logivity. 

This modern design curvable grating is made of PP material to 
achieve both sturdy and cost-effective. It has the most popular 
demensions and functions to fit in your designs of different pool 
shapes. 

Curvable PP Grating
(DE29 Series)

Product Features 
· Materials : Glass filled PP
· Standard color : White 
· Other colours available for 
   order up to 500 metres 
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DE2919
DE2924
DE2929

195 x 22 mm (1m)
244 x 22 mm (1m)
297 x 22 mm (1m)

Code Model Size
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